10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

VILLAGE OF STONINGTON

REGULAR MEETING — Monday, October 7, 2024
Stonington Village Hall — 7:00 p.m.

AGENDA
Approval of Minutes for the September 4, 2024, Regular Meeting
Approval of Treasurer’s Report
Approval of Gas Report
Approval of Water Report
Approval of Sewer Report
Approval of Police Report
Approval of Bills against the Village
Approval of Zoning Officer's Report
President’s Report
a. Lisa Grover, Stonington Township Library
b. Discuss/approve Bruce Lowe Il Chicken Permit application.
c. John LeVault — discuss changing the allowed garage/shed size
d. Discuss concrete work at Beer Vault Saloon LLC

e. Mark Bingham, Bingham Professional Services, PLLC — discuss water system
improvements and possible action.

Public Comment

Village Engineer’s Report
Superintendent’s Report
Committee Reports
Village Clerk

Other business

Adjournment

The order of items on the agenda is subject to change as needed.



